BRUSH CUTTER

N=Yh4ay

ROBIN NB2501H A (CE)

1.MACHINE BODY

2.CONTROL LEVER ASSY
3.ENGINE BODY

4 CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER
5.STANDARD ACCESSORIES

oOWNOIN

1/17



1.MACHINE BODY

NB2501H(A

*45

)

2/17




1.MACHINE BODY

NB2501H(A

2003

)

11621 10250 00~ |p pe SHAFT cOMPL

2(619 15004 01- |\ cr

3627 15015 01- | o oo

4(625 95147 00-1 LABEL , CAUTION

5/625 91610 11 1) \a| caution
*7|624 30060 02- |(as? cean assy INCL.9 22
9|624 30080 02 | gyurr cyrrER SET

10[060 01099 10- |\ | poioie #6000DDU
11621 25003 00~ |g) | mEARING #6092
12/060 00699 90- |a\ | mEARING #6267Z
13|003 14240 00- [g\ oo fineR ¢ 24

14|003 14260 00- |0 fineR @ 26

151619 30061 20- | ¢\ ror NG, OUTER 9

16]625 30110 12 |g0 170y, MEx 9 Wi
17/621 85002 00-1| ¢ pmn

18014 00593 90- | oc sccrumLy MSx 12 W, SW
191621 85016 O1-11,,pf0 RECEIVE
20| 621 80030 01- WASHER,CLAMP COMPL
21(625 85050 01- |\ M8(C.CLOCK W) SW
22|011 90598 90- |cookET HEAD BOLT M5x 25 SW
23011 90594 90- MSx 14 W,SW

SOCKET HEAD BOLT

3/17




1.MACHINE BODY

NB2501H(A

2003

)

*37(621 50270 01-

CONTROL LEVER ASSY

*38|621 40160 00-

1 INCL.40 42

HANDLE SET
411621 40160 30 SCREW 4 |M5x 25
421002 27050 00 NUT 4 (M5
*45|1624 70020 00-3 1 INCL.49

HANGER ASSY

49|014 00593 60-

SCREW ASSY

1 ([M5x 20 W,Sw

*51|625 80600 01-1

PROTECTOR ASSY

1 INCL.*52 57

*52(625 80610 01-1

PROTECTOR ASSY

1 INCL.54,55

53(625 80530 01-1

PROTECTOR COMPL

54(625 85082 00-

CLAMP,PROTECTOR

55(010 00697 90-

2 |M6x 30 W,Sw

BOLT
56014 00593 80- SCREW 2 |M5x 40 Ww,Sw
57(002 18050 00- NUT 2 |M5

4/17




2.CONTROL LEVER ASSY NB2501H(A 2003 )

5/17



2.CONTROL LEVER ASSY

NB2501H(A 2003

3/619 50060 30 LEVER 1
41619 50130 10 LEVER 1
5/619 50060 50 SPRING 1
6/619 50060 60 TAPPING SCREW 4 |[4x 20
71011 90597 20 SOCKET HEAD BOLT 2 |M5x 20
8/641 50111 60 NUT 2 |M5

*9(621 50270 11 WIRE SET 1 INCL.10
10|621 50270 21 CONTROL CABLE 1

13|619 50061 50 TOP 1

*37(621 50270 01- 1 INCL.3 13

CONTROL LEVER ASSY

6/17




)

2003

NB2501H(A

3.ENGINE BODY

/17




3.ENGINE BODY

NB2501H(A

2003

*1/523 10140 00-2| ok CASE CONPL 1 |INCL.3,4,9,10
3060 01298 50- |\ | ool 2 |#6001C3
4044 01299 70- | o0 2
7523 15018 04~ | v\ 1nER 1
8|523 15023 04- ¢ )okET YL INDER 1
91523 15022 02- )y eT. CRANKCASE !

10[014 00595 20- | oo 3 |M5x 25 sw
11{011 90597 30~ | o it oo - 2 |M5x 20 W,SW
131525 20070 00-2 oo\ SHAFT COMPL 1

14[525 25008 00-1|, o 1

15061 00899 90-1|\een ¢ poLLER BEARING !

16524 25007 01- |o oo ool 1

17|523 25026 00- [o)\ "5 7o 1

18|056 50899 70- |, |p 2
*20[525 30570 00~ || oo o oo 1 |iNcL.21
21525 30330 10 qpppy ARRESTER !

22(011 90596 00~ | <ookET HEAD BOLT 2 |M5x 45 W
231525 35085 00- | ¢psET  MUFFLER 1

241523 35043 02- | ) oye 1 yUFFLER !

8/17




3.ENGINE BODY

NB2501H(A

2003

)

25/542 30060 00- | nsyLATOR coMPL 1

261525 35038 00-11¢agieT . INSULATOR 1

27|510 35028 01~ J¢,orer  AIR CLEANER !

28/616 55012 00-1, 1

290|011 90596 40~ | e wers goLt 2 |M5x 25 w,SW
*40[525 50490 00 | iore peviin 1 |INcL.42 51
42|525 50500 10 | oo 1

43(525 50500 20 |\ oL are 1

44|519 50190 30 | 1 oen conyye 1

45(523 50240 32 | coonl sPRING 1

46(542 50030 10 | o copen 1

48|525 50160 20 | oo oo 1

49522 50040 20 |raoree vhom 1

50525 50010 40 |, 0c0 1

51525 50510 00 |, o 1

54|525 55048 00 | 0\t 1 1iogR 1

55|521 95007 O1- || \gE( TRADE WARK 1

56(523 55047 00~ |50, 1 ASSENBLY 1 |wex 14 w
57014 00594 80- 1 |wsx 14 w,Sw

SCREW ASSY

9/17




3.ENGINE BODY

NB2501H(A

2003

)

58(014 00593 50-

4 [M5x 18 W,SW

SCREW ASSY
60(525 65029 00- TAN&,FUEL 1
61{085 11599 20- TUBE 1
62(523 65039 00- FILTER 1
63[056 10599 90- HOSE CLAMP 1

*64|525 60590 00-

CAP,FUEL TANK ASSY

1 INCL.65,66

651525 60580 00 ¢up tyei TaNK AssY !
66(525 60670 00 |1onn 1
67|503 65002 00-1|, \ro 1
68|503 65003 00-1 |, 4rp 1
69(521 65002 00~ |,.uoER 2
70|525 65030 00~ |\ oec 1
72523 70340 14-1|_ \yee 1
73|525 70370 20- | g, 1
74/525 70180 01-2|, ' oc ~ovpL 1
75/065 50098 70-1| .0 o o 1
76(519 75001 00- | o en b1 iG cap 1
77065 40099 31- SPRING,&LUG CAP !
78065 01497 21- |5 e dopon 1 |BMR7A
79/525 75011 00~ |cooem 1

80|004 37042 00-

SCREW ASSEMBLY

2 |M4x 20 W,Sw

10/17




3.ENGINE BODY

NB2501H(A

2003

)

81/013 00699 40- |50 = scsEyBLY 1 |Mex 16 W,SW
82(085 11399 30-1| ¢ 1

84|621 15055 00-1| (o2 oo 1

85(627 95162 01- | o0 1

86624 15003 00- | qpyoen 1

871621 20140 00- | poyy” e yTcH CompL 1

88060 01298 10- |\ | oo 1 |#6201DDU
89|03 16120 00- |\ \ooc &iree 1 |12

90/003 14320 00~ |\ o0tc TneR 1 |32

91(624 15012 00~ |p,oek oo . 1

92(624 15013 00- |p\oek b0 : 1

93|624 15008 01- [oo ot oo 1 1

94/624 15007 01~ |0 c® oo g 1

95[011 90599 50~ | oo wors aolt 2 |usx 18 SW
96(056 60599 80- | o 1

97011 90598 70~ | <ookeT HEAD BOLT 3 |M5x 18 W,SW
98[525 90100 01- | ooy 1

99[014 00594 80- | oo ooy 2 |Msx 14 W,SW
100(592 85000 00- [g. % o\ ircs 2

101(592 85001 00~ | coe v 1

102|592 85002 00~ |50 +"c) rck 2

103[625 25009 00-1|, 0o 2

11/17




3.ENGINE BODY

NB2501H(A

2003

)

105

011 90599 00-

SOCKET HEAD BOLT

1 |M5x 12 SW

12/17




4.CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER NB2501H(A 2003 )

13/17



4.CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER

NB2501H(A

2003

)

11525 30220 00-11p) Ave’cLEANER ASSY 1

2|525 35013 00-3|¢psE AR CLEANER 1

8|523 35047 00- |\ byeT AIR CLEANER !

4014 00594 80- | oo ooy 1 |M5x 14 W, SW
5|501 35024 00~ \p) s1e AR cLEANER !
*7|525 60820 00~ | arBURETOR 1 |INcL.*9 29
*9|523 60461 30 |00 scceumLy. pUNP 1 |IncL.10
10/501 60040 10 |goocen et 1

111523 60460 60 |gopy ASSEMBLY,AIR PURGE 1

121523 60460 50 | 0oyeR pRINER PUNP 1

13524 60011 50 |0 oo ien 1

141592 60080 10 |5 ppypach ASSY,METERING !

15523 60460 40 | ) oxer WETERING !

161524 60010 40 15y ApHRAGH , PUMP 1

17|524 60010 30 |¢acer bup 1

18[525 60130 10 | .- 1 |#38

19|524 60010 10 8 PING 1
20531 60051 20 15,6 spRING RETAINING !
21523 60180 40 | gy yyeL 1
23|524 60012 40 | oc 2

14/17




4.CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER

NB2501H(A

2003

)

SCREW,PAN HEAD

24(523 60520 20 BRACKET , CABLE 1
25(531 60054 50 NUT, CABLE ADJ 1
26| 521 60080 10 SCREW, CABLE ADJ !
27(523 60180 20 RING ,PACKING 1
28(523 60460 10 SCREW 4
29(542 60050 30- WASHER 1
30{004 31056 00- 2 |M5x 60

15/17




5.STANDARD ACCESSORIES NB2501H(A 2003 )

15

16/17



5.STANDARD ACCESSORIES NB2501H(A 2003 )
5619 70030 02- |gai0 Assy 1
8|641 85014 00~ | rreo 1 |255x 4
9| 641 85007 01- | 0l o rren 1
*11{611 90190 01- | o0 1 |INCL.11
13|071 70499 90- 1 |M5

WRENCH, SOCKET HEAD

141625 95439 00-1 1 \orpucTION MANUAL

1 |ENGLISH, ITALIAN,SPANISH

151625 95440 00-1 1 \orpucTiON MANUAL

1 |FRENCH,GERMAN,DUTCH

17/17



